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GAIVOTINHA

VOLTA REDONDA

CARUNCHO
FOGUINHO
MARRETA
REI DA RUA
FUMACA
BRUXO
TIZIL
CAVERA
SONIC
CIGANO
MELODIA
AMIGUINHO
LEGENDARIO
TOP -10
CAMBACICA
MAGNATA
TRIK TRIK

CORONA

Anilha
285877
005843
256768
002572
002742
003366
002103
015200
125127
005755
024499
026502
021664
019636
020923
019245
022208
045555
099122
234386

Dono
MARCIO
LEONARDO
ADRIANO
SIDNEI AVILA
JANDERSON
PAULO ALEXANDRE
MARCIO
ADEMIR REUS
DANIEL VIEIRA
LUCIANO DE SOUZA
MATEUS BORGES
DANIEL SIMAO
BRUNO
JAPA
NIVALDO CABREIRA
NELSON
MARCOS DE SOUZA
JUIANO MELO
DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL SILVA

‘RESWITAVDIO COLEIRO 20/12/20 - CLUBE DOS AMIGOS 20/12/2020

N\ S

Clube dos Amigos

Cidade
CAPAO DA CANOA
BOM PRINCIPIO - RS

TURVO

ESTEIO - RS
GRAVATAI -RS
CAPAO DA CANOA -RS
CAPAO DA CANOA
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA

ARARANGUA

ARARANGUA
SANTO AMARO DA IMPERATR

ARARANGUA

ARARANGUA

10/15 min Pontos
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